
Request for Proposal (RFP) 

 
  

For 
 

Procurement of Generator Set 62.5 KVA 
 

For 

 

 
GMR Goa International Airport Limited 

381/3, Mathura One, 
1st Floor, NH 17, Porvorim 

Goa, India - 403 501 
 
 

RFP No: ENQ/MD/150618 
 

16.06.2018 
 
 

 

 
 
 

CIN U63030GA2016PLC013017 
 

 
 

http://www.gmrgroup.in/GMR-Goa-International-Airport.aspx 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 
GMR Goa International Airport Limited 

INSTRUCTION TO INTERESTED BIDDERS 

 

 
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF GGIAL 

 
Request for Proposal No. & 
Date 

ENQ/MD/150618 
16.06.2018 

Summary of Project / 
Requirement  

Diesel Generator sets, supply with delivery at Porvorim, 
unloading, installation, Testing and commissioning on 
turnkey basis.  
 
Scope shall be complete with Engine, Alternator, AVM’s, 
Control Panel, Batteries, Fuel Tank & filling with locks, 
soundproof canopy, forced air circulation ventilation, 
earthing, first fill of fuel and oils etc.  
 
Rating-62.5KVA 
3-Phase-415Volts 
Acoustical Enclosure. 
Earthing as per standard including all civil work for 4 no’s 
of Earth pits. 
Including Manual Changeover Panel with Incomer Power 
Cable Supply and laying. 
Covered Weatherproof shed to be erected.  
 
Price for AMF Panel, & Price for 2 years AMC, should be 
indicated separately.  
GGIAL standard terms & condition will form part of this 
tender document. 

Tender Document Bidders can request for same by writing an e-mail with their 
profile, and business turnover figures for last 3 years. 
 

Address for Communication Procurement & Contracts 
GMR Goa International Airport Limited 
381/3, Mathura One 
First Floor, NH17, Porvorim, Goa 403501 
Tel: 0832 2408425  
E-mail: myrtle.dsouza@gmrgroup.in  & 
Purchase.ggial@gmrgroup.in  

Last date for obtaining Tender 
documents 

22.06.2018 

Last date of submission of Offer 26.06.2018 at 05:00 PM 
 

Bid Validity Proposals must be valid for 90 days from the date of 
submission. 

http://www.gmrgroup.in/GMR-Goa-International-Airport.aspx 


